
Calendar of Events

For more information, contact:
UCF VALENCIA WEST

1800 South Kirkman Road
Building 11, Suite 104

Orlando, FL 32811
APPOINTMENT LINE: 407.582.5500

ucfvalenciawest@ucf.edu

IN PARTNERSHIP WITH...

www.ucfvalenciawest.com
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U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  C E N T R A L  F L O R I D A  R E G I O N A L  C A M P U S E S

Events
Workshops

College Information Sessions
Career and Major Explorations

Diversity Events/Workshops

Get ready to transfer to UCF!  Even if this 

is your first semester at Valencia College, learn 

the steps to a seamless and worry-free transfer 

process. Attend our FREE workshops, and gather 

the information that will put you on the Pathway 

for a successful transition to UCF.

UCF COLLEGE INFORMATION SESSIONS

ARTS AND HUMANITIES
Thursday, September 17
1 p.m. – 3 p.m., Room 116

CRIMINAL JUSTICE AND LEGAL STUDIES 
Thursday, September 24

2:01 p.m. – 3:30 p.m., Room 106

NICHOLSON SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION 
Monday, September 28

1 p.m. – 2 p.m., Room 107

ROSEN COLLEGE OF HOSPITALITY 
MANAGEMENT 

Monday, September 21
2 p.m. – 2:55 p.m., Room 106 

Thursday, October 15
3 p.m. – 4 p.m., Room 107

OFFICE OF PRE-HEALTH AND 
PRE-LAW ADVISING  

Wednesday, September 16
        Pre-Health: 1 p.m. – 2 p.m., Room 106

 Pre-Law:  2:30 – 3:30 p.m., Room 106

Thursday, October 8
        Pre-Health: 2 p.m. - 3 p.m., Room 106

        Pre-Law: 3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m., Room 106

NURSING  
Thursday, October 29 

1 p.m. – 2 p.m., Room 115

EDUCATION AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE 
Thursday, October 29

1:30 p.m. – 3 p.m., Room 107
Monday, November 23

1 p.m. – 2 p.m., Room 107

HEALTH AND PUBLIC AFFAIRS 
Monday, November 9

1 p.m. – 2 p.m., Room 106

OPTICS AND PHOTONICS  
Tuesday, November 10

1 p.m. – 2 p.m., Room 115

COLLEGE OF MEDICINE 
Wednesday, December 2 
1 p.m. – 2 p.m., Room 107

Building 11
Meet UCF college experts to learn about program requirements and explore your career options. 



EVENTS

UCF KNIGHTS DEGREE EXPO
VALENCIA EAST CAMPUS
Wednesday, October 7

11 a.m. - 2 p.m., Mall Area

VALENCIA OSCEOLA CAMPUS
Tuesday, October 13

11 a.m. - 2 p.m., Building 4, Courtyard

SECOND ANNUAL CAREER DAY
VALENCIA OSCEOLA CAMPUS

Thursday, October 22 
8 a.m. - 4 p.m., Building 4, Room 105

DIRECTCONNECT TO UCF 
Learn about DirectConnect to UCF, degree 
programs, application deadlines, financial 

aid, and scholarship information in an 
interactive session.   

Thursday, September 17
2 p.m. - 3 p.m., Room 107

Thursday, October 15 
1 p.m. - 2 p.m., Room 107

Wednesday, November 18
1 p.m. - 2 p.m., Room 107

UCF ADMISSIONS APPLICATION  

Want to apply to UCF? Meet the November 1st 
deadline for SPRING 2016, while receiving 

hands-on assistance in completing the UCF 
Undergraduate Admissions application.  

Tuesday, September 15
2 p.m. - 3 p.m., Room 133

Wednesday, September 30
1 p.m. - 2 p.m., Room 107

Thursday, October 1
10 a.m. - 11 a.m., Room 133

Tuesday, October 27
2 p.m. - 3 p.m., Room 133
Wednesday, October 28
2 p.m. - 3 p.m., Room 133 

Friday, October 30
11 a.m. - Noon and 

2 p.m. - 3 p.m., Room 133

DC2UCF INFORMATION TABLES

WELCOME WEEK
Building 1-2 Breezeway Monday, 

August 31
10 a.m. - Noon

Tuesday, September 1
1 p.m. - 3 p.m.

Wednesday, September 2
3 p.m. - 5 p.m.

Thursday, September 3
9 a.m. - 11 a.m.

Friday, September 4
10 a.m. - Noon

ABCs OF DIVERSITY
Monday, September 21

3 p.m. - 5 p.m., Room 106

DIVERSITY MOVIE: "For Love or Country: The 
Arturo Sandoval Story"

Tuesday, October 6
2 p.m. - 5 p.m., Room 107

YOUR CAREER AND MAJOR EXPLORATIONS
DirectConnect to UCF academic advising services will explore careers related to the following majors:

Building 11 

BACHELOR OF APPLIED SCIENCE–A.S. 
TRANSFER OPTIONS:
Monday, October 12

1 p.m.- 2 p.m., Room 106
Tuesday, November 17

1 p.m.- 2 p.m., Room 106 

BUSINESS MAJORS
Thursday, October 22

1 p.m. - 2 p.m., Room 106 

ENGINEERING, COMPUTER SCIENCE, AND IT: 
Tuesday, September 15
1 p.m.- 2 p.m., Room 107

Tuesday, October 27
1 p.m.- 2 p.m., Room 107
Thursday, November 12
1 p.m.- 2 p.m., Room 107

FROM META-MAJORS TO UCF MAJORS:
Tuesday, September 17

1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m., Room 115
Tuesday, October 6

1 p.m. – 2:30 p.m., Room 115

HEALTH-RELATED (CLINICAL SKILLS/PRE-MED):
Thursday, October 1

1:30 p.m. – 3 p.m., Room 107

SOCIAL SCIENCES (PSYCHOLOGY, SOCIOLOGY, 
ANTHROPOLOGY):

Tuesday, September 22
1 p.m.- 2 p.m., Room 106

WORKSHOPS 
Building 11

WEEKLY INFORMATION SESSIONS

UCF DIVERSITY BREAKFAST
Monday, October 12

8 a.m. - 10:30 a.m., Room 106

GENDER DIFFERENCES IN COMMUNICATION
Wednesday, October 21
4 p.m. - 6 p.m., Room 107

DIVERSITY MOVIE:  “Unbroken”
Tuesday, November 10

Noon - 3 p.m., Room 107

Stop by to meet the DirectConnect to UCF Team and learn about the 
requirements for DirectConnect to UCF, degree programs, application 

deadlines, financial aid, and scholarship information.

DIVERSITY WORKSHOPS 
Building 11

Library Breezeway Tuesday, 
September 15
9 a.m. - 11 a.m.

Wednesday, September 23 
2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 6

1:30 p.m. - 3 p.m.

Tuesday, November 3 
11 a.m. - 1 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 1 
9 a.m. - 11 a.m.

Building 4 Breezeway 

Tuesday, September 29 
10 a.m. - Noon 

Wednesday, October 21 
9 a.m. - 11 a.m. 

Thursday, November 12 
2 p.m. - 4 p.m.

Student Services Building 
 Monday, October 12

2 p.m. - 4 p.m.

UCF STUDENT DEVELOPMENT 
Are you preparing for your career path? 
Enhance your skills and knowledge by 

attending any of the following workshops.

UCF CAREER SERVICES  
Tuesday, October 20

Room 106
Interviewing Skills, 1 p.m. - 2 p.m.

M.A.S.S. LEADERSHIP WORKSHOP 
Tuesday, October 27

Noon - 1:30 p.m., Room 106




